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When What

Tue, Aug 27 - Wed, Aug 28, 2024  Arrival and Move-In for New International Students and 
First-Gen Low-Income Students

Wed, Aug 28, 2024  Pre-Orientation for New International Students

Wed, Aug 28, 2024  Add/Drop for Fall Semester Begins

Fri, Aug 30, 2024  Arrival and Move-In for New Domestic Students

Fri, Aug 30, 2024  New Student Orientation

Sun, Sep 1 - Tue, Sep 3, 2024  Returning Students Arrive

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  Convocation

Wed, Sep 4, 2024  Fall 2024 Classes Begin

Tue, Sep 10, 2024  Last Day to Add Classes Without Permission

Tue, Sep 17, 2024  Last Day to Add Fall Semester Classes

Wed, Sep 18, 2024  Last Day to Withdraw From a Fall semester Class With-
out "W" Notation Recorded

Sat, Oct 12 - Tue, Oct 15, 2024  Fall break

Thu, Oct 17 - Fri, Oct 25, 2024  Add/Drop Period for Second Half-Semester Classes

Fri, Oct 18, 2024  Last Day of Half-Semester Classes

Mon, Oct 21, 2024  First Day of Second Half-Semester Classes

Fri, Oct 25 - Sun, Oct 27, 2024  Family and Friends 2024

Mon, Oct 28, 2024  Degree Conferral for Summer Term Finishers

Tue, Oct 29, 2024  First-Half-of-Semester Grades Due

Mon, Nov 4 - Fri, Nov 8, 2024  Academic Advising

Fri, Nov 8, 2024  Founders Day

Mon, Nov 11 - Fri, Nov 22, 2024  Online Registration Period for Spring Mount Holyoke 
and Five College Classes

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  Last Day to Withdraw From a Fall Class With "W" No-
tation Recorded

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  Last Day to Declare Ungraded Option for a Fall Class

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  November break

Tue, Dec 10, 2024  Last Day of Classes
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Wed, Dec 11 - Fri, Dec 13, 2024  Reading Days

Fri, Dec 13 - Tue, Dec 17, 2024  Examinations

Thu, Jan 2 - Sun, Jan 26, 2025  Intersession

Wed, Jan 22, 2025  Arrival and Move-In for New International Students

Wed, Jan 22, 2025  Online Registration Opens for Add/Drop Period

Wed, Jan 22, 2025  Pre-Orientation for New International Students

Thu, Jan 23, 2025  Arrival and Move-In for New Domestic Students

Thu, Jan 23, 2025  New Student Orientation

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Spring 2025 Classes Begin

Mon, Feb 3, 2025  Last Day to Add Classes Without Permission

Mon, Feb 10, 2025  Last Day to Add Spring Semester Classes

Tue, Feb 11, 2025  Last Day to Withdraw From a Spring Semester Class 
Without "W" Notation Recorded

Fri, Mar 7, 2025  Degree Conferral for Fall Semester and January Term 
Finishers

Wed, Mar 12 - Fri, Mar 28, 2025  Add/Drop Period for Second Half-Semester Classes

Fri, Mar 14, 2025  Last Day of First Half-Semester Classes

Sat, Mar 15 - Sun, Mar 23, 2025  Spring Break

Mon, Mar 24, 2025  First Day of Second Half-Semester Classes

Tue, Mar 25, 2025  First-Half-of-Semester Grades Due

Mon, Apr 7 - Fri, Apr 11, 2025  Academic Advising (Tentative)

Mon, Apr 14 - Wed, Apr 30, 2025  Online Registration Period for Fall Mount Holyoke 
Classes (Tentative)

Mon, Apr 14 - Fri, Apr 25, 2025  Five College Registration Request Period for Fall 
Classes (Tentative)

Mon, Apr 14, 2025  Last Day to Declare Ungraded Option

Mon, Apr 14, 2025  Last Day to Withdraw From a Spring Semester Class

Tue, Apr 15, 2025  Community Day

Tue, May 6, 2025  Last Day of Classes

Wed, May 7 - Fri, May 9, 2025  Reading Days

Fri, May 9 at 6 pm - Tue, May 13, 2025 at 4 pm  Examinations

Thu, May 15, 2025  Senior grades due at 4 pm

Fri, May 23 - Sun, May 25, 2025  Reunion I

Sat, May 24, 2025  Baccalaureate



Sun, May 25, 2025  Commencement for the Class of 2025

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day

Tue, May 27, 2025  Underclass grades due for spring classes

Fri, May 30 - Sun, Jun 1, 2025  Reunion II
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